
Nom Prénom Club Sexe Vitesse Saut Lancer 1000 M
Inizan Charles ABV Montaigu M 8 8 7 8 31
Jaud Eliott ABV Montaigu M 8 4 5 8 25

Brenon Mélik ABV Montaigu M 7 4 4 7 22
Debilde Axel ABV Montaigu M 6 3 4 6 19

Percevault Armand ABV Montaigu M 6 2 4 6 18
Richard Joan ABV Montaigu M 6 2 3 5 16

Salle Camille ABV Montaigu F 6 8 4 6 24
Morisset Rose ABV Montaigu F 6 5 4 6 21
Arnaud Ines ABV Montaigu F 6 4 5 5 20

Even Constance ABV Montaigu F 6 3 5 5 19
Deniaud Thaïs ABV Montaigu F 6 5 3 4 18

Leray-Maspeyrat Soline ABV Montaigu F 6 3 3 6 18
Durand Anaëlle ABV Montaigu F 5 3 5 5 18
Le Goff Valentine ABV Montaigu F 6 4 4 3 17

Rocheteau Charles ACLR M 8 6 5 6 25
Gaborit Soren ACLR M 8 5 4 6 23
Hocq Esteban ACLR M 7 4 4 7 22

Barreteau Léon ACLR M 6 4 5 6 21
Guibert Elie ACLR M 6 5 4 6 21

Yim Morgann ACLR M 7 4 5 5 21
Chevalier Paul ACLR M 5 1 4 5 15
Calastrenc Maelle ACLR F 8 6 9 7 30

Lamrani Aya ACLR F 6 4 4 5 19
Cojean Alix ACLR F 6 3 4 4 17
Djoumi Ines ACLR F 5 1 3 3 12

Compétition EA - Poussins du 16 Novembre 
TOTAL

97

101



Fumeron Nohan CAL M 7 7 4 7 25
Richard Noa CAL M 7 5 6 7 25
Manoa Desbordes CAL M 8 5 5 6 24
Boutin Mathis CAL M 7 5 3 8 23
Blomme Lyse CAL F 8 7 9 9 33

Champagne  Manon CAL F 6 3 3 6 18
MASSOT Tino Chanto + ABV M 7 4 4 7 22

SCHWAB Maël Chanto + ABV M 6 3 3 6 18
Paillat Timéo Chanto + ABV M 4 1 3 1 9

PERCOT Zoë Chanto + ABV F 7 4 5 7 23
GIRARD LALOUA Coraline Chanto + ABV F 7 4 5 5 21

COTTON ELOUEN Entente Sèvre M 7 6 5 8 26
GRAVELEAU AUMOND OCTAVE Entente Sèvre M 7 7 5 7 26

ALBERT GASPARD Entente Sèvre M 6 4 5 7 22
BITEAU CELESTIN Entente Sèvre M 6 4 4 7 21

BAUMARD EMILE Entente Sèvre M 6 3 5 7 21
GAILLARD CLEMENT Entente Sèvre M 6 3 5 6 20
PERRIDY CAPUCINE Entente Sèvre F 9 4 5 5 23
GENTY ELSA Entente Sèvre F 6 4 4 7 21

CHATRY MALIA Entente Sèvre F 6 4 5 5 20
GALLET THAIS Entente Sèvre F 6 2 4 5 17

JEANNIERE CANDICE Entente Sèvre F 6 3 3 4 16
BEGUIER JADE Entente Sèvre F 5 3 5 2 15

DESPLATZ MAEL MMAC M 7 5 4 8 24
LIMOUSIN EVAN MMAC M 8 6 4 6 24
MANDIN SACHA MMAC M 5 1 4 5 15

PASQUIER ESTELLE MMAC F 8 6 6 5 25
CHAINE PRUNE MMAC F 6 1 3 5 15
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JOUBERT PAUL SAF M 7 4 5 8 24
PHELIPPEAU CHARPENTIER SACHA SAF M 9 3 3 7 22

BELLANGER LALO SAF M 6 3 4 8 21
JOLY MAO SAF M 6 4 4 6 20
COUE AURELIEN SAF M 6 2 5 6 19

SOREAU BAZOT TEO SAF M 6 2 3 7 18
GARREAU LOUIS SAF M 6 2 4 6 18

BRANGERIEAU JULES SAF M 6 3 4 4 17
BLASZCZYK ROMANE SAF F 10 9 6 7 32
MORCRETTE CELESTINE SAF F 7 6 7 6 26
BEAUDOIN FELICE SAF F 6 3 6 5 20

SEILLAN MATHE ANDREA SAF F 6 4 4 2 16

104



Nom Prénom Club Sexe Vitesse Saut Lancer 1000 M TOTAL
Blomme Lyse CAL F 8 7 9 9 33

BLASZCZYK ROMANE SAF F 10 9 6 7 32
Calastrenc Maelle ACLR F 8 6 9 7 30

MORCRETTE CELESTINE SAF F 7 6 7 6 26
PASQUIER ESTELLE MMAC F 8 6 6 5 25

Salle Camille ABV Montaigu F 6 8 4 6 24
PERCOT Zoë Chanto + ABV F 7 4 5 7 23
PERRIDY CAPUCINE Entente Sèvre F 9 4 5 5 23

GIRARD LALOUA Coraline Chanto + ABV F 7 4 5 5 21
GENTY ELSA Entente Sèvre F 6 4 4 7 21

Morisset Rose ABV Montaigu F 6 5 4 6 21
CHATRY MALIA Entente Sèvre F 6 4 5 5 20

BEAUDOIN FELICE SAF F 6 3 6 5 20
Arnaud Ines ABV Montaigu F 6 4 5 5 20

Lamrani Aya ACLR F 6 4 4 5 19
Even Constance ABV Montaigu F 6 3 5 5 19

Champagne  Manon CAL F 6 3 3 6 18
Deniaud Thaïs ABV Montaigu F 6 5 3 4 18

Leray-Maspeyrat Soline ABV Montaigu F 6 3 3 6 18
Durand Anaëlle ABV Montaigu F 5 3 5 5 18
GALLET THAIS Entente Sèvre F 6 2 4 5 17
Cojean Alix ACLR F 6 3 4 4 17
Le Goff Valentine ABV Montaigu F 6 4 4 3 17

JEANNIERE CANDICE Entente Sèvre F 6 3 3 4 16
SEILLAN MATHE ANDREA SAF F 6 4 4 2 16

BEGUIER JADE Entente Sèvre F 5 3 5 2 15
CHAINE PRUNE MMAC F 6 1 3 5 15
Djoumi Ines ACLR F 5 1 3 3 12

Compétition EA - Poussins du 16 Novembre 



Nom Prénom Club Sexe Vitesse Saut Lancer 1000 M TOTAL
Inizan Charles ABV Montaigu M 8 8 7 8 31

COTTON ELOUEN Entente Sèvre M 7 6 5 8 26
GRAVELEAU AUMOND OCTAVE Entente Sèvre M 7 7 5 7 26

Fumeron Nohan CAL M 7 7 4 7 25
Richard Noa CAL M 7 5 6 7 25

Rocheteau Charles ACLR M 8 6 5 6 25
Jaud Eliott ABV Montaigu M 8 4 5 8 25

Manoa Desbordes CAL M 8 5 5 6 24
JOUBERT PAUL SAF M 7 4 5 8 24

DESPLATZ MAEL MMAC M 7 5 4 8 24
LIMOUSIN EVAN MMAC M 8 6 4 6 24
Boutin Mathis CAL M 7 5 3 8 23
Gaborit Soren ACLR M 8 5 4 6 23

MASSOT Tino Chanto + ABV M 7 4 4 7 22
ALBERT GASPARD Entente Sèvre M 6 4 5 7 22

PHELIPPEAU CHARPENTIER SACHA SAF M 9 3 3 7 22
Hocq Esteban ACLR M 7 4 4 7 22

Brenon Mélik ABV Montaigu M 7 4 4 7 22
BITEAU CELESTIN Entente Sèvre M 6 4 4 7 21

BAUMARD EMILE Entente Sèvre M 6 3 5 7 21
BELLANGER LALO SAF M 6 3 4 8 21
Barreteau Léon ACLR M 6 4 5 6 21

Guibert Elie ACLR M 6 5 4 6 21
Yim Morgann ACLR M 7 4 5 5 21

GAILLARD CLEMENT Entente Sèvre M 6 3 5 6 20
JOLY MAO SAF M 6 4 4 6 20
COUE AURELIEN SAF M 6 2 5 6 19

Debilde Axel ABV Montaigu M 6 3 4 6 19
SCHWAB Maël Chanto + ABV M 6 3 3 6 18

Compétition EA - Poussins du 16 Novembre 



SOREAU BAZOT TEO SAF M 6 2 3 7 18
GARREAU LOUIS SAF M 6 2 4 6 18
Percevault Armand ABV Montaigu M 6 2 4 6 18

BRANGERIEAU JULES SAF M 6 3 4 4 17
Richard Joan ABV Montaigu M 6 2 3 5 16

Chevalier Paul ACLR M 5 1 4 5 15
MANDIN SACHA MMAC M 5 1 4 5 15

Paillat Timéo Chanto + ABV M 4 1 3 1 9


